THE FRYING DRAGON

Cantonese thin noodle, protein, bean sprouts, egg, green onion, soy sauce.

PORK
CHICKEN
SHRIMP
BEEF

SCALLOP
HOUSE SPECIAL (CHICKEN, SPAM, SHRIMP)

MEI FUN

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

945
945
1045
1045
18.25
11.45

Choice of protein, thin rice noodle, egg, napa cabbage, mushroom,

water chestnuts, pea pods, bean sprouts, garlic, green & white onion.

PORK
CHICKEN
SHRIMP
BEEF

SCALLOP
HOUSE SPECIAL (CHICKEN, SPAM, SHRIMP)

LO MEIN

Choice of protein, stir-fried egg noodles, celery, bean sprouts,

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

945
945
10.45
10.45
18.25
11.45

water chestnuts, pea pods. (contains peanut butter in the sauce)

PORK
CHICKEN
SHRIMP
BEEF

SCALLOP
HOUSE SPECIAL (CHICKEN, SPAM, SHRIMP)

CANTONESE CHOW MEIN

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

9.45
9.45
10.45
10.45
18.25
11.45

LG 13.45
LG 13.45
LG 14.45
LG 14.45
LG 22.25
LG 15.45

LG 13.45
LG 13.45
LG 14.45
LG 14.45
LG 22.25
LG 15.45

LG 13.45
LG 13.45
LG 14.45
LG 14.45
LG 22.25
LG 15.45

Choice of protein, crispy fried noodles, celery, napa cabbage, mushrooms,
pea pods, water chestnuts, bean sprouts, black mushrooms.

PORK
CHICKEN
SHRIMP
BEEF

SCALLOP

SINGAPORE STREET NOODLE )

SM
SM
SM
SM

SM 20.25

SM 12.95

11.75
11.75
12.75
12.75

LG 15.75
LG 15.75
LG 16.75
LG 16.75
LG 24.25

LG 16.95

Chicken and shrimp, thin rice noodle, egg, napa cabbage, peapods,

Fried Pice

green onion, tomato, curry.

Choice of Protein, bean sprouts, e

= PORK

= BEEF

= SHRIMP

= CHICKEN
= SPAM

= HOUSE SPECIAL
(CHICKEN, SPAM, AND SHRIMP)

= VEGGIE

“J‘_)"' O

SM 7.25
SM 8.25
SM 8.25
SM 7.25
SM 6.50
SM 11.95

SM 6.25

(WITH BROCCOLI, WATER CHESTNUTS, MUSHROOMS, PEA PODS)

- TOFU
 EGG (NO MEAT)

SM 7.25
SM 6.25

LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG

LG

LG
LG

green Oonion,'soy sauce, rice.

11.25
12.25
12.25
11.25
10.50
15.95

10.25

11.25
10.25

45 TRAL Carry Ot Drinks

CAN OF SODA (COKE, DIET COKE, DR. PEPPER, OR SQUIRT) 1.50

Al@hl (MUST BE 21 TO ORDER)

120Z 196 VODKA SELTZER (LEMON OR STRAWBERRY) 6.00
MAI TAI COCKTAIL MIX FOR 2 15.00

Makes 2 Mai Tai cocktails; must add ice at home.

Beepr

ASAHI MODELO

KIRIN ICHIBAN MILLER LITE

SAPPORO MGD
TSINGTAO HIGHLIFE
LAGUNITAS IPA COORS LIGHT
BUD LIGHT

MICHELOB ULTRA HEINEKEN OO (N/A)

Mix and Malch 6 Pack
Oplion for all Beer

EXCLUDES THE LARGE SIZE BEERS
IF YOU ORDER A 6 PACK OF BEER YOU GET 9.00 OFF!

22 Slides

SIDE WHITE RICE SM1.95 LG 3.45

LO MEIN NOODLES 5.45

CANTONESE FRIED NOODLES 5.45

CRISPY CHOW MEIN NOODLES 1.45

MEI FUN NOODLES 5.45

STEAMED BROCCOLI 2.99

EXTRA FORTUNE COOKIES (2) 0.45
ALMOND COOKIES (2) 1.25

EXTRA HOUSE MADE HOT MUSTARD (1) 0.35
EXTRA HOUSE MADE SWEET & SOUR (1) 0.35

SPOTTED COW

Carry
Phone

(262)652-5446

Address

5030 6TH AVE, KENOSHA, WI 53140

[ unch P& Dinnep

TUESDAY-SUNDAY
CLOSED ON MONDAY

CALL OR ORDER CARRY OUT ONLINE AT ILOVEMRYEES.COM

A7V HL Soup & Salad

HOT & SOUR SOUP CUP 2.25 | BOWL 3.65| 320Z 7.50
CHICKEN EGG DROP SOUP CUP 2.25 | BOWL 3.65 | 320Z 7.50
WONTON SOUP CUP 3.50 | BOWL 4.75 | 320Z 11.75

ASIAN SALAD 10.95 ADD: CHICKEN 4.25

7 = 5 Appelizers

CRISPY WINGS (6) 8.95

Sautéed in your choice of Mr. Yee’s sauce, bang bang, sweet chili,
buffalo §, or garlic chili §§ (spicy).

CANTONESE FRIED SHRIMP 9.95

CRISPY CHICKEN 8.95

EGG FOO YOUNG (1) 3.25 suB: CHICKEN 3.75 | SHRIMP 4.25
JUST BROCCOLI 7.95

EDAMAME 7.95

THEE Dim Sum O3

OG EGG ROLL (1) 2.25
SHRIMP EGG ROLL (1) 2.75
VEGGIE EGG ROLL (1) 1.95
CRAB RANGOON (5) 6.95
POT STICKERS (6) 8.95
STEAMED WONTON DUMPLINGS (6) 8.95 )



L2 Favoriles

& BROCCOLI
Choice of protein, onion, broccoli, mushrooms, water chestnuts.
BEEF SM 10.25 LG 14.25
CHICKEN SM 9.25 LG 13.25
SHRIMP SM 10.25 LG 14.25
PORK SM 9.25 LG 13.25
SCALLOP SM 18.25 LG 22.25
MONGOLIAN )
Choice of protein, green and red peppers, green onion, white onion,
bamboo shoots, mushrooms, jalapeno.
BEEF SM 10.25 LG 14.25
CHICKEN SM 9.25 LG 13.25
SHRIMP SM 10.25 LG 14.25
PORK SM 9.25 LG 13.25
SCALLOP SM 18.25 LG 22.25
PEPPER STEAK SM 9.25 LG 13.25

Beef, green peppers, tomato, garlic, white onion.

GARLIC

Choice of protein, pea pods, mushrooms, onion, green and red peppers,

broccoli, garlic.

BEEF SM 10.25 LG
CHICKEN SM 9.75 LG
SHRIMP SM 10.25 LG
PORK SM 9.75 LG
TOFU SM 9.75 LG
SCALLOP LF 18.25 LG
SZECHWAN )

Choice of protein, green and red peppers, celery, bamboo shoots,

water chestnuts, baby corn, pea pods, mushrooms, jalapeno.

BEEF SM 10.25 LG
CHICKEN SM 9.75 LG
SHRIMP SM 10.25 LG
PORK SM 9.75 LG
SCALLOP SM 18.25 LG
KUNG PAO )

14.25
13.75
14.25
13.75
13.75
22.25

14.25
13.75
14.25
13.75
22.25

Choice of protein, water chestnuts, green and red peppers, celery, bamboo

shoots, mushrooms, pea pods, jalapeno, peanuts.

BEEF SM 10.25 LG
CHICKEN SM 9.75 LG
SHRIMP SM 10.25 LG
PORK SM 9.75 LG
TOFU SM 9.75 LG
SCALLOP SM 18.25 LG

SWEET AND SOUR

Crispy choice of protein in secret breading tossed in sweet and sour
sauce with pineapple and green pepper.

CHICKEN SM 9.75 LG
PORK SM 9.75 LG
SHRIMP SM 10.75 LG

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs
may increase your risk for food borne illness.

14.25
13.75
14.25
13.75
13.75
22.25

13.75
13.75
14.75

[RIREN Yee 5 04

CHOP SUEY OR CHOW MEIN

Celery, bean sprouts, pea pods, water chestnuts. Served with rice or crispy
chow mein noodle.

BEEF SM 9.75 LG 13.75
CHICKEN SM 8.75 LG 12.75
SHRIMP SM 9.75 LG 13.75
PORK SM 8.75 LG 12.75
TOFU SM 8.75 LG 12.75
SCALLOP SM 18.25 LG 22.25

HAPPY FAMILY SM 16.45 LG 20.45

Beef, chicken, scallop, and shrimp. Served with garlic, peapods, mushroom,
onion, broccoli, green peppers.

EGG FOO YOUNG

Egg patty includes bean sprouts and onion. Served with special gravy.

PLAIN EGG FOO YOUNG SM 9.75 LG 13.75
CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG SM 11.75 LG 15.75
SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG SM 12.75 LG 16.75
KOW

Choice of protein, napa cabbage, pea pods, water chestnuts, mushrooms,

black mushroom:s.

BEEF SM 10.25 LG 14.25
CHICKEN SM 9.75 LG 13.75
SHRIMP SM 10.25 LG 14.25
PORK SM 9.75 LG 13.75
SCALLOP SM 18.25 LG 22.25
HOUSE SPECIAL (CHICKEN, PORK, AND SHRIMP) SM 15.75 LG 19.75
SUB GUM

Pea pods, water chestnuts, celery, mushrooms, tomato, almonds.

BEEF SM 10.25 LG 14.25
CHICKEN SM 9.75 LG 13.75
SHRIMP SM 10.25 LG 14.25
PORK SM 9.75 LG 13.75
TOFU SM 9.75 LG 13.75
SCALLOP SM 18.25 LG 22.25

Z& Chicken

ORANGE CHICKEN SM 9.25 LG 13.25
Crispy chicken in secret breading tossed in orange sauce.
SESAME CHICKEN SM 9.25 LG 13.25

Crispy chicken in secret breading tossed in sesame sauce. Served with

broccoli and garnished with sesame seeds and green onions.

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN J SM 9.25 LG 13.25

Crispy chicken in secret breading tossed in spicy sauce.

Served with broccoli and jalapeno.

od
SHRIMP AND SCALLOP SM 1845 LG 22.45

Shrimp, scallops, peapods mushrooms, onions, green and red peppers,
broccoli.

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE SM 1145

Shrimp sautéed with minced pork, garlic, egg, green onions.

LG 15.45

BANG BANG SHRIMP SM 12.95 LG 16.95

Crispy shrimp tossed in bang bang sauce. Served with broccoli,
green onions and sesame seeds.

SESAME SHRIMP SM 11.95 LG 15.95

Crispy shrimp tossed in sesame sauce. Served with broccoli, green onion,
sesame seeds.

2 B Veqetarian

CASHEW LATER

Choice of protein, peapods, water chestnuts, celery, mushrooms, cashews.

BEEF SM 10.25 LG 14.25
CHICKEN SM 9.75 LG 13.75
SHRIMP SM 10.25 LG 14.25
PORK SM 9.75 LG 13.75
TOFU SM 9.75 LG 13.75
SCALLOP SM 18.25 LG 22.25

unch Specials

CHECK OUT ONLINE ILOVEMRYEES.COM E

NI HAO TOFU #eqan SM 11.75 LG 15.75

Tofu, mushrooms, red pepper, peapods, bean sprouts, green onion, garlic,
ginger, SOy sauce.

KUNG FOO TOFU ) ¥ SM 1175 LG 15.75

Tofu, water chestnuts, green and red peppers, mushrooms, pea pods,
spice sauce.

VEGGIE DELIGHT SM 1095 LG 14.95

Broccoli, pea pods, mushrooms, onion, green peppers, water chestnuts,
baby corn, bamboo shoots.

VEGGIE CURRY ) SM 10.95 LG 14.95

Broccoli, pea pods, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, tomato,
water chestnuts, curry.
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