## 麥面(A Noodles

### THE FRYING DRAGON

Cantonese thin noodle, protein, bean sprouts, egg, green onion, soy sauce.

SM 9.45	LG 13.45
SM 9.45	LG 13.45
SM 10.45	LG 14.45
SM 10.45	LG 14.45
SM 18.25	LG 22.25
SM 11.45	LG 15.45
	SM 9.45 SM 10.45 SM 10.45 SM 18.25

### **MEI FUN**

Choice of protein, thin rice noodle, egg, napa cabbage, mushroom, water chestnuts, pea pods, bean sprouts, garlic, green & white onion.

PORK	SM 9.45	LG 13.45
CHICKEN	SM 9.45	LG 13.45
SHRIMP	SM 10.45	LG 14.45
BEEF	SM 10.45	LG 14.45
SCALLOP	SM 18.25	LG 22.25
HOUSE SPECIAL (CHICKEN, SPAM, SHRIMP)	SM 11.45	LG 15.45

### LO MEIN

Choice of protein, stir-fried egg noodles, celery, bean sprouts, water chestnuts, pea pods. (contains peanut butter in the sauce)

PORK	SM 9.45	LG 13.45
CHICKEN	SM 9.45	LG 13.45
SHRIMP	SM 10.45	LG 14.45
BEEF	SM 10.45	LG 14.45
SCALLOP	SM 18.25	LG 22.25
HOUSE SPECIAL (CHICKEN, SPAM, SHRIMP)	SM 11.45	LG 15.45

### **CANTONESE CHOW MEIN**

Choice of protein, crispy fried noodles, celery, napa cabbage, mushrooms, pea pods, water chestnuts, bean sprouts, black mushrooms.

PORK	SM 11.75	LG 15.75
CHICKEN	SM 11.75	LG 15.75
SHRIMP	SM 12.75	LG 16.75
BEEF	SM 12.75	LG 16.75
SCALLOP	SM 20.25	LG 24.25

### SINGAPORE STREET NOODLE 🌶

SM 12.95 LG 16.95

Chicken and shrimp, thin rice noodle, egg, napa cabbage, peapods, green onion, tomato, curry.

green onder, tomato, carry.		
Choice of Protein, bean sprouts	, egg, green onion, s	oy sauce, rice.
- PORK	SM 7.25	LG 11.25
- BEEF	SM 8.25	LG 12.25
- SHRIMP	SM 8.25	LG 12.25
- CHICKEN	SM 7.25	LG 11.25
- SPAM	SM 6.50	LG 10.50
- HOUSE SPECIAL (CHICKEN, SPAM, AND SHRIMP)	SM 11.95	LG 15.95
<ul> <li>VEGGIE         (WITH BROCCOLI, WATER CHESTNUTS, MU</li> </ul>	SM 6.25 JSHROOMS, PEA PODS)	LG 10.25
- TOFU	SM 7.25	LG 11.25
- EGG (NO MEAT)	SM 6.25	LG 10.25

# 带走饮料 Carry Out Drinks

CAN OF SODA (COKE, DIET COKE, DR. PEPPER, OR SQUIRT) 1.50

### ACOMO (MUST BE 21 TO ORDER)

12OZ 196 VODKA SELTZER (LEMON OR STRAWBERRY) 6.00

MAI TAI COCKTAIL MIX FOR 2 15.00

Makes 2 Mai Tai cocktails; must add ice at home.

### IE IE Been

**ASAHI SM 6.50 LG 13** 

**MODELO 4.50** 

KIRIN ICHIBAN SM 5 LG 8.50

MILLER LITE 3.50

SAPPORO SM 5.50 LG 11

MGD 3.50

TSINGTAO 6.75

HIGHLIFE 3.50

LAGUNITAS IPA 5.50

COORS LIGHT 3.50

SPOTTED COW 5.00

BUD LIGHT 3.50

MICHELOB ULTRA 5.00

HEINEKEN 00 (N/A) 4.50

## Mix and Match 6 Pack Option for all Been

**EXCLUDES THE LARGE SIZE BEERS** 

IF YOU ORDER A 6 PACK OF BEER YOU GET 9.00 OFF!

### 達 多 // **Sides**

SIDE WHITE RICE SM 1.95 LG 3.45

LO MEIN NOODLES 5.45

**CANTONESE FRIED NOODLES 5.45** 

**CRISPY CHOW MEIN NOODLES 1.45** 

**MEI FUN NOODLES 5.45** 

STEAMED BROCCOLI 2.99

EXTRA FORTUNE COOKIES (2) 0.45

ALMOND COOKIES (2) 1.25

EXTRA HOUSE MADE HOT MUSTARD (1) 0.35

EXTRA HOUSE MADE SWEET & SOUR (1) 0.35



## 東方客校 Mryees Cappy Out Menu Phone (262)652-5446 Address 5030 6TH AVE, KENOSHA, WI 53140

CALL OR ORDER CARRY OUT ONLINE AT ILOVEMRYEES.COM

# 湯和沙拉 Soup & Salad

HOT & SOUR SOUP CUP 2.25 | BOWL 3.65 | 320Z 7.50

CHICKEN EGG DROP SOUP CUP 2.25 | BOWL 3.65 | 32OZ 7.50

WONTON SOUP CUP 3.50 | BOWL 4.75 | 320Z 11.75

ASIAN SALAD 10.95 ADD: CHICKEN 4.25

# 開第 Appetizens

**CRISPY WINGS (6) 8.95** 

Sautéed in your choice of Mr. Yee's sauce, bang bang, sweet chili, buffalo, or garlic chili, (spicy).

**CANTONESE FRIED SHRIMP 9.95** 

**CRISPY CHICKEN 8.95** 

EGG FOO YOUNG (1) 3.25 SUB: CHICKEN 3.75 | SHRIMP 4.25

**JUST BROCCOLI 7.95** 

EDAMAME 7.95

# 古甘黑占 Dim Sum (\*\*)

OG EGG ROLL (1) 2.25

SHRIMP EGG ROLL (1) 2.75

VEGGIE EGG ROLL (1) 1.95

CRAB RANGOON (5) 6.95

POT STICKERS (6) 8.95

STEAMED WONTON DUMPLINGS (6) 8.95

8/16/2025

## 收藏來 Favorites

### & BROCCOLI

Choice of protein, onion, broccoli, mushrooms, water chestnuts.

BEEF	SM 10.25	LG 14.25
CHICKEN	SM 9.25	LG 13.25
SHRIMP	SM 10.25	LG 14.25
PORK	SM 9.25	LG 13.25
SCALLOP	SM 18.25	LG 22.25

### MONGOLIAN )

Choice of protein, green and red peppers, green onion, white onion, bamboo shoots, mushrooms, jalapeño.

BEEF	SM 10.25	LG 14.25
CHICKEN	SM 9.25	LG 13.25
SHRIMP	SM 10.25	LG 14.25
PORK	SM 9.25	LG 13.25
SCALLOP	SM 18.25	LG 22.25

#### PEPPER STEAK SM 9.25

Beef, green peppers, tomato, garlic, white onion.

### **GARLIC**

Choice of protein, pea pods, mushrooms, onion, green and red peppers, broccoli, garlic.

eroccom, garrie.		
BEEF	SM 10.25	LG 14.25
CHICKEN	SM 9.75	LG 13.75
SHRIMP	SM 10.25	LG 14.25
PORK	SM 9.75	LG 13.75
TOFU	SM 9.75	LG 13.75
SCALLOP	LF 18.25	LG 22.25

### SZECHWAN )

Choice of protein, green and red peppers, celery, bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, baby corn, pea pods, mushrooms, jalapeño.

, and a second of the second o				
BEEF	SM	10.25	LG	14.25
CHICKEN	SM	9.75	LG	13.75
SHRIMP	SM	10.25	LG	14.25
PORK	SM	9.75	LG	13.75
SCALLOP	SM	18.25	LG	22.25

### KUNG PAO

Choice of protein, water chestnuts, green and red peppers, celery, bamboo shoots, mushrooms, pea pods, jalapeño, peanuts.

BEEF	•	•	,	•	•	SM	10.25	LG 14.25	5
CHICKEN						SM	9.75	LG 13.75	•
SHRIMP						SM	10.25	LG 14.25	5
PORK						SM	9.75	LG 13.75	,
TOFU						SM	9.75	LG 13.75	•
SCALLOP						SM	18.25	LG 22.2	5

### **SWEET AND SOUR**

Crispy choice of protein in secret breading tossed in sweet and sour sauce with pineapple and green pepper.

CHICKEN	SM 9.75	LG 13.75
PORK	SM 9.75	LG 13.75
SHRIMP	SM 10.75	LG 14.75

## 原來的經多個

### **CHOP SUEY OR CHOW MEIN**

Celery, bean sprouts, pea pods, water chestnuts. Served with rice or crispy chow mein noodle.

SEEF SM 9.75	LG 13.75
CHICKEN SM 8.75	LG 12.75
SHRIMP SM 9.75	LG 13.75
PORK SM 8.75	LG 12.75
TOFU SM 8.75	LG 12.75
SCALLOP SM 18.25	LG 22.25

#### HAPPY FAMILY SM 16.45 LG 20.45

Beef, chicken, scallop, and shrimp. Served with garlic, peapods, mushroom, onion, broccoli, green peppers.

### EGG FOO YOUNG

Egg patty includes bean sprouts and onion. Served with special gravy.

		A 1773
PLAIN EGG FOO YOUNG	SM 9.75	LG 13.75
CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG	SM 11.75	LG 15.75
SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG	SM 12.75	LG 16.75

#### **KOW**

LG 13.25

Choice of protein, napa cabbage, pea pods, water chestnuts, mushrooms, black mushrooms.

BEEF	SM 10.25	LG 14.25
CHICKEN	SM 9.75	LG 13.75
SHRIMP	SM 10.25	LG 14.25
PORK	SM 9.75	LG 13.75
SCALLOP	SM 18.25	LG 22.25
HOUSE SPECIAL (CHICKEN, PORK, AND SHRIMP)	SM 15.75	LG 19.75

### **SUB GUM**

Pea pods, water chestnuts, celery, mushrooms, tomato, almonds.

BEEF	SM 10.25	LG 14.25
CHICKEN	SM 9.75	LG 13.75
SHRIMP	SM 10.25	LG 14.25
PORK	SM 9.75	LG 13.75
TOFU	SM 9.75	LG 13.75
SCALLOP	SM 18.25	LG 22.25

#### **CASHEW LATER**

Choice of protein, peapods, water chestnuts, celery, mushrooms, cashews.

BEEF	SM 10.25	LG 14.25
CHICKEN	SM 9.75	LG 13.75
SHRIMP	SM 10.25	LG 14.25
PORK	SM 9.75	LG 13.75
TOFU	SM 9.75	LG 13.75
SCALLOP	SM 18.25	LG 22.25





## 奚住 Chicken

ORANGE CHICKEN **LG** 13.25 SM 9.25

Crispy chicken in secret breading tossed in orange sauce.

#### LG 13.25 SESAME CHICKEN SM 9.25

Crispy chicken in secret breading tossed in sesame sauce. Served with broccoli and garnished with sesame seeds and green onions.

#### GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN SM 9.25

Crispy chicken in secret breading tossed in spicy sauce. Served with broccoli and jalapeño.

## 海鲜 Seafood

### SHRIMP AND SCALLOP

SM 18.45 LG 22.45

LG 13.25

Shrimp, scallops, peapods mushrooms, onions, green and red peppers, broccoli.

#### SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE LG 15.45 SM 11.45

Shrimp sautéed with minced pork, garlic, egg, green onions.

#### LG 16.95 **BANG BANG SHRIMP** SM 12.95

Crispy shrimp tossed in bang bang sauce. Served with broccoli, green onions and sesame seeds.

#### **SESAME SHRIMP SM** 11.95 LG 15.95

Crispy shrimp tossed in sesame sauce. Served with broccoli, green onion, sesame seeds.

# 素食Vegetarian

### NI HAO TOFU Vegan

**SM** 11.75 **LG** 15.75

Tofu, mushrooms, red pepper, peapods, bean sprouts, green onion, garlic, ginger, soy sauce.

### KUNG FOO TOFU ) Vegan

**LG** 15.75 **SM** 11.75

Tofu, water chestnuts, green and red peppers, mushrooms, pea pods, spice sauce.

### **VEGGIE DELIGHT**

Broccoli, pea pods, mushrooms, onion, green peppers, water chestnuts, baby corn, bamboo shoots.

### **VEGGIE CURRY**

SM 10.95 LG 14.95

Broccoli, pea pods, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, tomato, water chestnuts, curry.

\*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk for food borne illness.